—PRE-AWARD-MEETING— Pre-Submission Meeting
ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

Public Building Commission of Chicago | Richard J. Daley Center | 50 West Washington Street, Room 200 | Chicago, lllinois 60602 | (312) 744-3090 | pbcchicago.com

PROJECT
Property Management Services at the Richard J. Daley Center - PS2099
TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR
e | MERSRS |
June 20, 2018 9:00 a.m. 50 West Washington Street James Borkman
Chicago, IL 60602 |
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION ‘ TITLE : EMAIL. ; 1 INITIALS
Carina E. Sanchez Public Building Commission Executive Director carina.sanchez@cityofchicago.org |
Lori Ann Lypson Public Building Commission Chief of Staff lori.lypson@cityofchicago.org L}(l/ :
! Erin Mackey O'Keefe Public Building Commission Chief Business Development Officer erin.okeefe@cityofchicago.org ‘ |
i Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer ray.giderof@cityofchicago.org ' %
Richard Schleyer Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Construction richard.schleyer@cityofchicago.org ll &
Gina Johnson Public Building Commission Program Coordinator Construction gina.johnson@gcityofchicago.org %L,
Elizabeth Scanlan Public Building Commission Deputy Managing Architect elizabeth.scanlan@cityofchicago.org i = | |
Patrice Doyle Public Building Commission Director of Compliance patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org /,s.Q_, 1'
l‘ Kim Smith Public Building Commission Manager of Compliance kim.smith@cityofchicago.org N |
James L. Borkman Public Building Commission Senior Counsel and Director of Procurement james.borkman@cityofchicago.org
. Patricia Montenegro Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Procurement patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org % ‘
Miguel Fernandez | Public Building Commission Program Coordinator miguel.fernandez@cityofchicago.org 9}%3}9’
Minnie Keys " Public Building Commission Associate Program Coordinator minnie keys@cityofchicago.org = !
Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Program Controls lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.o \ﬁb{/ I
Elizabeth Granato Public Building Commission Mg EARRI &?{:gﬁp ment-ant Exaoulive elizabeth.granato@cityofchicago.org 4
Tanya Foucher-Weekley Public Building Commission Director of Finance tanya.foucherweekley@cityofchicago.org ~T/-F.‘(’p ] <:
Bryant D. Payne Public Building Commission Director of Communications bryant.payne@cityofchicago.org . e
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PBC PRE-AWARE-MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

~ Pre-Submission Meeting

DATE

June 20, 2018

PROJECT

Property Management Services at the Richard J. Daley Center — PS2099

TIME

PBC Boardroom, 2nd Floor
9:.00 am. 50 West Washington Street
Chicago, IL 60602

LOCATION

FACILITATOR

James Borkman

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION | TITLE | EMAIL INITIALS
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Property Management Services at the Richard J. Daley Center - PS2099
Pre-Submission Conference and Site Visit - June 018 at 9:00am
Please print your contact information legibly.

Public Building Commission of Chicago | Richard J. Daley Center | 50 West Washington Street, Room 200 | Chicago, lllinois 60602 | (312) 744-3090 | pbcchicago.com

Attendee Name: ‘Z\\/lciv"p g/O\CKO\\\/\S

~

Al |
Company Name: _ ™\ ©> DQQ( -tg&gd{& Ci %m Services
Company Address: _\ Bl Qegy Lo C
Daniel C. Romeo daniel.romeo@ableserve.com
Chief Engineer tel 312 603 5492
" Richard J. Daley Center fax 312 603 4787
Telephone: __ X Q) (QQ% i lCﬁ e Engineering Group cell3127352058
Solutions for Facility Operations
Email: Er
Attendes Name: __ 1 3\ %ﬂ(ﬁ?fﬂﬁ wey A Janyth Toye, MBA, CFM
&2 — Senior Property Manager
Company Name: C OQ\L Ci
.
company Adaress. 204 N Caaer. > Globetrotters
s e o E® International, Inc.
300 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 200
6 9 a Chicago, llinois 60606
o s Main: (312) 922-6400
Telephone: 10~ 39%- 2014, Te Direct: (312) 697-3504
S . ; f : janyth.toye@gec-group.com
Emal_ (AN Qﬁq&\(\&@m@ cCe:Lom E
A T
g(\}&m C"\}“’CJ L\

Attendee Name:

Company Name: \S LL

Company Address: Z X Z ‘[’W":LC’ L [)lr\

GRS 128 331
Gl @ pm ) L COi

Telephone:

Email; _ lpiVan .

Attendee Name: gﬁ?._b iDA“H L é;/’—&'\s
Company Name: %é@(ﬁ !4/5/ Ci i:c.‘ (<

Company Address: / 7% Fft 36»&3 £

TeIephoan)ZD = 6773 = é,—."—ILD 2
EmaﬂﬁIb . PDAD[_SL\L/-\ CodA_

GSG CONSULTANTS, INC

€ngineers, Scientists & Construction Managers

Roberto Carmona

Director of Business Development
rcarmona@gsg-consultants.com
cell: 312.714.4718

direct: 312.319.7577

2942 W. Van Buren St
Chicago, IL 60612

office: 312.733.6262
fax: 312.733.5612
www.gsg-consultants.com

@JrLL

Jones Lang LaSalle

Integrity [Quality | Reliability

John Hedlund
Manager, Solutions Development

1850 Towers Crescent Plaza Suite 300 Tysons Virginia 22182

john.hedlund@am.jll.com

mobile +1 703 217 6793

Andrew Siegel
Facilities Manager

567 West Lake Street 2nd Floor Chicago lllinis 60661
tel +1 312 681 2030
andy.siegel@am.jll.com

@)JLL’
Cor
Cor
Doug Rowles
Managing Director
——  Public Institutions
Solutions Development Principal
Tele 505, Miramar Ave. Indialantic Florida 32003
mobile +1 678 525 0722 7R
Em: doug.rowles@am.jll.com &
Att Atter
Co N D MAR K Com
PEST MANAGEMENT ‘
Co Com
Rebecca Fyffe
— Director of Research S—
Tel' 5557 Hammond Drive 773.870.0870 Mobile Telgy

Schaumburg, IL 60173
www.landmarkpest.com

773.614 .7378 Office

rebecca@landmarkpest.com Ema

@JLc

Charles B. Manula Jr.
Managing Director, Public Institutions
Reglonal Account Dlrector !FM Lead

46#}( Street NW Sune-{QGe-Washmgron DC 20006
tel +1 202 719 5694 mobile +1 610 850 4166
charles.manula@am.jll.com

&
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Property Management Services at the Richard J. Daley Center - PS2099

Pre-Submission Conference and Site Visit - June 19, 2018 at 9:00am

= Please print your contact information legibly.
Public Building Commission of Chicago | Richard J. Daley Center | 50 West Washington Street, Room 200 | Chicago, lllinois 60602 | (312) 744-3090 | pbechicago.com
Att
Wade Rodgers, RPA
Vice President
COI Property Management LINCOLN
PEST MANAGEMENT P PERTY
Col office 312.345.8780 RO NY
Stephen Clemmer direct 31;.533.?12-;1 COMPA
, il 773.398.12
— Project:Manager wrodgers@lpc.com
. www.lpcmidwest.com ; 5
Tel 2227 Hammond Drive 773.890.0188 Mobile e oy ST
Schaumburg, IL 60173 773.614.7378 Office Chicago, Illinois 60602
Em Wwww.landmarkpest.com stephen@landmarkpest.com 7 -
181 West Madison
Ati Beﬂl 50 West Washington Rea]_ Suite 2700
Suite 1203 :
Chicago, IL 60602
Co 1 Estate Chicago, llinois 60602 Hstate 9
; ) ) i . NTA shendrick@mbres.com
CHICAGO - NEW YORK - ATLANTA jbeatty@mbres.com CH’CﬁCr’es’gi : YORI LA ohone: 312.726,1700
Co  wwwmbres.com phone: 312.603.7980 i ’ direct: 312.558.3881
direct phone: 312.603.6937 cell: 630.991.0472
cell: 312.656.2313
— fax: 312.603.5800 p
Suzanne Hendrick
Senior Vice President
" ; Jufin Beatly Director of Asset Management
Assistant General Manager
Erv
. Michigan Plaza
At Real 181 West Madison Atten B.e al 205 North Michigan Avenue
| EStaIe Suite 4700 Suite 870
-~ Chicago, linois 60602 'I Chicago, lllinois 60607
Co Comg
CHICAGO * ;
AW bres zg:: YORK: ATLANTA kpurcel@mbres.com CHICAGO - NEW YORK - ATLANTA mszewczyk@mbres.com
’ ‘ hone: 312.726.1700 .
Co fi Comp  www.mbres.com phone: 312.819.6000
direct: 312.558.3603 direct phone: 312.819.6004
cell: 312.735.2818 fax: 312.819.6006 |
= fax: 312.558.3883 it
Kevin Purcell Mark Szewczyk
Te President Telep Vice President / Operations Manager
Asset Management & Leasing Services
En Email )
At Rick Rogus Atte . .
Senior VP, Commercial Facilities David _Gmnfrancesco
Associate Vice President
Ce MIRAMAR International Group Inc. Corr Model Development
345 E. Burlington Street, Suite C1
C Riverside, lllinois 60546-2085 Corr
MIRAMAR 3124550200 Offce S AF ER 312-922-8486
GROUP 312-455-0210 Fax FOUNDATION Fax: 312-922-7039
= 847-561-1165 Cellular = ; 571 W. Jackson
rick.rogus@miramargroup.net A Road Back Chicago, IL 60661
Te mirama . Tele david.gianfrancesco@saferfoundation.org
L FrouR-Ne www.saferfoundation.org
Er_. Eme
Atte Atte
Security Services
Security Service.
Cor ENTERPRISES, LIMITED Cor ENTERPRISES LTD
) ) 2600
2600 S. Michigan Ave, Suite 104 Anna Rakestraw — cmcago,rvfff:é?? 26%’196 ks Tony Rakestraw
Chicago, lllinois 60616 Vice President CEO / President
TEL 312.225.8886 ext. 106
Telt TEL 312.225.8886 ext. 105
TEL. Sl Tell  FAX 31222538887
Emil anna @skytechenterprisesitd.com www.skytechenterprisesitd.com “ Em tony@skytechsecurity.com www.skytechsecurity.com
i N° . TRANSWESTERN®
Com; | Con
Com .
F AP® 200 West Madison Street Con Pete Miceli, LEED AP® 570 Lake Cook Road
Bob DeMarke, LEED Suite 1200 Vice President Suite 110
Senior Vice President Chicago, IL 60606 Regional Engineering Manager Deerfield, IL 60015
Management Services Main 312.881.7000 S pete.miceli@transwestern.com Main 847.940.7770
bob.demarke@transwestern.com Direct 312.881.7079 transwestern.com Mobile 773.851.2177
Telepl transwestern.com Mobile 847.226.1894 Tele
Email: Emi
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Property Management Services at the Richard J. Daley Center - PS2099

Pre-Submission Conference and Site Visit - June }Q, %018 at 9:00am
= Please print your contact information Iegib%y.

Public Building Commission of Chicago | Richard J. Daley Center | 50 West Washington Street, Room 200 | Chicage, lllinois 60602 | (312) 744-3090 | pbcchicago.com

Att - ® Attendee Name:
TRANSWESTERN

Cc ‘ Company Name:

Cc - Company Address:
Katie Sakach, LEED AP O+M°® 200 West Madison

Senior Vice President Suite 1130

Asset Services, Midwest Region Chicago, IL 60606
katie.sakach@transwestern.com Direct 312.407.6403
transwestern.com Mobile 312.296.4192

Te

Er

Attendee Name:

Telephone:

Email:

Attendee Name:

Company Name:

Company Name: Company Name:
Company Address: Company Address:
Telephone: Telephone:

Email: Email:

Attendee Name: Attendee Name:

Company Name:

Company Address: Company Address:
Telephone: Telephone:
Email: Email:

Attendee Name:

Attendee Name:

Company Name:

Company Name: Company Name:
Company Address: Company Address:
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Email: Email:

Attendee Name: Attendee Name:

Company Name:
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Attendee Name: Attendee Name:
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